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Entered Service:      2004
Refit:                      November 2011
Country of Registry: Bermuda
Speed:                   28 knots
Gross Tonnage:       151,400 GRT
Passenger Capacity: 2,620
No of Crew:           1,253
Length:                  1,132 feet
Width:                   131 feet
Draft:                    32 feet

Ship facts
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QUE EN  MARY  2  D ECK  P L ANS

     Lift
         Connecting staterooms
       3rd berth is a single sofabed

   3rd & 4th berth is a double sofabed

       3rd & 4th berths are two upper beds

        Staterooms have views
obstructed by lifeboats

      Wheelchair accessible
(stateroom sizes vary)

         Single level Q2 Suite

Key to symbols
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Deck 13 Deck 12 (High)
(Staterooms 12.001-12.081)

Deck 11 (High)
(Queens Suites, Staterooms

11.001-11.153)

Stateroom Category Deck 10 (High)
(Grand Duplexes/Duplexes,

Royal, Queens & 
Princess Suites, Penthouses &
Staterooms 10.001-10.133)

Grand Duplexes
Aft              High Deck 9               

Duplexes & Suites
Forward/Aft   High Decks 9,10         

Royal Suites
Forward        High Deck 10             

Penthouse
Midships/Aft  High Decks 9,10         

Queens Suites
Midships       High Decks 9,10,11     

Forward        High Decks 9,10         

Midships       High Decks 8,9           

Princess Suites
Midships       High Deck 10             

Forward        High Deck 10             

Club Balcony
Midships       High Deck 12             

Forward        High Deck 12             

Balcony
Midships       High Decks 8,11         

Forward        High Decks 8,11,12     

Balcony (sheltered)
Midships       Low Decks 4,5,6          

Forward/Aft   Low Decks 4,5,6          

Balcony (obstructed view)†

Midships       High Deck 8               

Forward        High Deck 8               

Oceanview
Forward/Aft   Low Decks 4,5,6          

Atrium View Inside
Midships       Low Decks 5,6            

Standard Inside
Midships       High Decks 10,11,12     

Midships       Low Decks 4,5,6           

Forward        High Decks 9,10,11,12  

Forward/Aft   Low Decks 4,5,6          

Q6

Q7

IB

ED

ID

IC

IA

HB

DC

DA

BD

BC

BB

BA

AC

AA

P2

P1

Q5

Q4

Q3

Q2

Q1
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8.130

8.128

8.126

8.124
8.122
8.120
8.118
8.116
8.114
8.112
8.110
8.108
8.106

8.086

8.096

8.104
8.102
8.100
8.098

8.094
8.092
8.090
8.088

8.084
8.082

8.080
8.078
8.076
8.074
8.072
8.070
8.068

8.048

8.066
8.064
8.062
8.060
8.058

8.056
8.054
8.052
8.050

8.046
8.044
8.042
8.040
8.038
8.036

8.032
8.034

8.030

8.010

8.028
8.026
8.024
8.022
8.020
8.018
8.016
8.014
8.012

8.008
8.006
8.004
8.002

n
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8.125

8.105

8.107
8.109
8.111
8.113
8.115
8.117
8.119
8.121
8.123

8.085
8.087
8.089
8.091
8.093
8.095
8.097
8.099
8.101
8.103

8.067
8.069
8.071
8.073
8.075
8.077
8.079

8.081
8.083

8.047
8.049
8.051
8.053
8.055

8.057
8.059
8.061
8.063
8.065

8.029
8.031
8.033
8.035
8.037
8.039
8.041
8.043
8.045

8.009
8.011
8.013
8.015
8.017
8.019
8.021
8.023
8.025
8.027

8.001
8.003
8.005
8.007
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Deck 9 (High)
(Grand Duplexes/Duplexes,
Penthouses, Queens Suites &
Staterooms 9.001-9.082)

Deck 8 (High)
(Queens Suites & Staterooms

8.001-8.130)

Deck 6 (Low)
(Staterooms 6.001-6.304)

Deck 5 (Low)
(Staterooms 5.001-5.269)

Deck 7

DECK 2
DECK 4

DECK 3L 

DECK 6

DECK 8
DECK 10
DECK 12

DECK 1
DECK 3
DECK 5

DECK 7
DECK 9
DECK 11
DECK 13

AFT MIDSHIPS FORWARD

HIGH
DECK 

LOW
DECK 

HIGH
DECK

LOW
DECK
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QU E EN  MARY  2  D ECK  P L ANS

     Lift
         Connecting staterooms
       3rd berth is a single sofabed

   3rd & 4th berth is a double sofabed

       3rd & 4th berths are two upper beds

        Staterooms have views
obstructed by lifeboats

      Wheelchair accessible
(stateroom sizes vary)

         Single level Q2 Suite

Key to symbols
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Stateroom Category

Grand Duplexes
Aft              High Deck 9                 

Duplexes & Suites
Forward/Aft   High Decks 9,10           

Royal Suites
Forward        High Deck 10               

Penthouse
Midships/Aft  High Decks 9,10           

Queens Suites
Midships       High Decks 9,10,11      

Forward        High Decks 9,10          

Midships       High Decks 8,9            

Princess Suites
Midships       High Deck 10               

Forward        High Deck 10               

Club Balcony
Midships       High Deck 12               

Forward        High Deck 12               

Balcony
Midships       High Decks 8,11           

Forward        High Decks 8,11,12      

Balcony (sheltered)
Midships       Low Decks 4,5,6           

Forward/Aft   Low Decks 4,5,6           

Balcony (obstructed view)†

Midships       High Deck 8                 

Forward        High Deck 8                 

Oceanview
Forward/Aft   Low Decks 4,5,6           

Atrium View Inside
Midships       Low Decks 5,6              

Standard Inside
Midships       High Decks 10,11,12      

Midships       Low Decks 4,5,6            

Forward        High Decks 9,10,11,12   

Forward/Aft   Low Decks 4,5,6           
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Deck 4 (Low)
(Staterooms 4.001-4.225)

Deck 3 & 3L Deck 2 & 3L



54 THE MOST FAMOUS OCEAN LINERS IN THE WORLD

Queen Mary 2

QUEENS GRILL GRAND DUPLEX SUITES  Q1  
2,249 sq. ft.*

Admire the endless views from 
your balcony in one of the 
ship’s two palatial suites. 
Delight in spacious living areas 
including an expansive balcony, 
living and dining areas and two 
marble bathrooms — one with 
both a whirlpool bath and a 
sea view window.

To
lower
level

To
upper
level

Upper Level

Lower Level

To
lower
level

Upper Level

An opulent Penthouse Suite on 
Queen Mary 2 is a private 
and magnificent personal oasis. 
Indulge in wine and canapés 
and admire the view from your 
plush balcony as you sail 
out of port.

QUEENS GRILL PENTHOUSE SUITES  Q4  
758 sq. ft.*

Relax in over 500 sq. ft. of luxury. 
Enjoy additional Queens Grill 
amenities such as butler service 
and priority restaurant reservations  
and relax on your remarkable 
balcony, appreciating the stunning 
and ever-changing views.

QUEENS GRILL QUEENS SUITES  Q5  Q6  Q7  
506 sq. ft.*

To
lower
level

Upper Level

To upper
level

Lower Level

The Queens Grill Duplex 
Apartments invoke a sense 
of uncompromised perfection. 
An expansive living room, 
upstairs bedroom, oversized 
balcony and two marble 
bathrooms leave you in the 
lap of luxury.

QUEENS GRILL DUPLEX APARTMENTS  Q2  
1,194–1,566 sq. ft.*

GRILL SUITES  

BUTLER 

SERVICE

BUTLER 

SERVICE

BUTLER 

SERVICE

BUTLER 

SERVICE



QUEENS GRILL ROYAL SUITES  Q3

796 sq. ft.

Settle into your own regal dream 
as your inviting Princess Grill Suite 
welcomes you with 381 square feet 
of space. Indulge in strawberries 
and sparkling wine compliments 
of Cunard to mark the beginning 
of a magnificent journey. 

PRINCESS GRILL SUITES  P1  P2  
381 sq. ft.*

*Size includes balcony. Staterooms may vary. 
Note: certain staterooms may vary in size and confi guration. Square footage varies based on stateroom category and deck location. 
Contact your Travel Agent or call Cunard at (800) 728-6273 for more information. 

Passengers in Britannia Club Balcony staterooms dine in the 
intimate Britannia Club Restaurant, with single-seating dining 
anytime between 6:30 and 9pm.

BRITANNIA STATEROOMS 

Cherish the extra amenities found 
in this Club Balcony stateroom 
including a Pillow Concierge Menu 
and complimentary bottle of wine.

CLUB BALCONY  AA  AC

248 sq. ft.*

Passengers in Britannia Balcony, Oceanview and Inside 
staterooms dine at a reserved table for either early or late 
dining in the Britannia Restaurant.

Enjoy the ocean breeze and 
views out to the horizon as you 
relax on the balcony of your 
luxurious stateroom.

BALCONY  BA  BB  BC  BD  DA  DC

248-269 sq. ft.*

These elegant staterooms 
provide a welcome enclave 
of comfort and good taste 
with fine amenities and 
unforgettable views. 

OCEANVIEW  ED

159 sq. ft.

With refined details and 
pleasing amenities, our 
standard staterooms are 
anything but ordinary. 

INSIDE  HB  IA  IB  IC  ID

157 sq. ft.

Balconies BC & BD have sheltered balconies.
Balconies DA & DC have views obstructed by lifeboats. 

Arrive via an exclusive elevator 
to your breathtaking home away 
from home. The sumptuous 
Royal Suites offer commanding 
views off the bow of the 
ship from your lavish 
living and dining area.

Inside HB has an Atrium View.

Accommodations Layouts and Categories 
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